DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DEPR Form AB&T

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO 40007 032€
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022 ’
NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)
Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc. Date 6/30/17
Location Address 6256 North “W” Street License No. JDBW 27-00409 KLD
City Pensacola Beginning Date 71017
Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 1 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice
Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,
Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
Off Premise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost
Affligem Blond Ale 4/6/11.20z 1 $42.95
Affligem Blond Ale 5.16 gal 1 $111.00
Augustiner Edelstof 4/6/120z 1 $47.95
Augustiner Maximator 4/6/120z 1 $44.95
B&J EXOTIC BERRY COOLER 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $26.34
B&J FUZZY NAVEL COOLER 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $26.34
B&J MARGARITA 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $26.34
B&J MOJITO 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $26.34
B&J PINA COLADA 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $26.34
B&J Pomegranate 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $26.34
B&J SANGRIA 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $26.34
B&J STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $26.34
Banks Beer 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
Banks Beer 4/6/120z 5 $28.95
Banks Beer 4/6/120z 60 $25.65
Butte Creek Organic IPA 4/6/120z 1 $29.95
Butte Creek Organic Pale Ale 4/6/120z 1 $29.95
Butte Creek Organic Pilsner 4/6/120z 1 $29.95
Butte Creek Organic Porter 4/6/120z 1 $29.95
Casa Beer 4/6/120z 1 $36.00
Cooper's Pale Ale 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Cooper's Pale Ale 50 Ltr 1 $170.00
Cooper's Sparkling Ale 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Cooper's Stout 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Corsendonk Agnus Tripel (Pale) 6/4/120z 1 $77.95
Corsendonk Pater Dubbel (Brown) 6/4/120z 1 $77.95
Day of the Dead Hefe Weizen 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.60
Day of the Dead IPA 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.60
Dixie Blackened Voodoo 4/6/120z 1 $36.50
EFES 100% MALT 4X6 11.2Z 4/6/120z 1 $35.95
Efes Pilsner 4/6/120z 1 $35.95
EFES ZERO NA 4X6 11.2Z 4/6/120z 1 $35.95
Einstok Arctic Pale Ale 4/6/11.20z 1 $38.95
Einstok Arctic Pale Ale Key Keg 30 Ltr. 1 $113.00
Einstok Doppelbock (Seasonal) 4/6/120z 1 $40.95
Einstok Icelandic Arctic Berry Ale Can 4/6/11.20z 1 $31.95
EINSTOK ICELANDIC WEE HEAVY BR 4X6 BTL 11.2Z 4/6/11.20z 1 $44.95
EINSTOK ICELANDIC WEE HEAVY BR KEY KEG NR 30L 30 Ltr. 1 $125.00
Einstok Toasted Porter 30 Ltr. 1 $113.00
Einstok Toasted Porter 4/6/11.20z 1 $38.95
Einstok White Ale 4/6/11.20z 1 $38.95
Einstok White Ale Key Keg 30 Ltr. 1 $113.00
ERDINGER DUNKEL 4X6 BTL 11.20Z 4/6/11.20z 1 $27.97
ERDINGER DUNKEL 4X6 BTL 11.20Z 4/6/11.20z 5 $23.47
ERDINGER DUNKEL KEG 30L 30 Ltr. 1 $99.00
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Product Pack Quantity Net Cost
ERDINGER HEFE 13.2G 50 Ltr 1 $149.95
ERDINGER HEFE 16.9Z 12/16.90z 1 $28.95
ERDINGER HEFE 4X6 12Z 4/6/11.20z 1 $27.97
ERDINGER HEFE 4X6 12Z 4/6/11.20z 5 $23.47
ERDINGER HEFE DARK 16.9Z 12/16.90z 1 $28.95
ERDINGER HEFE WEIZEN 6X4 CAN 16.9Z 6/4/16.90Z 1 $40.45
ERDINGER N/A BEER 122 4/6/11.20z 1 $27.95
ERDINGER OKTOBERFEST 12Z 4/6/11.20z 1 $27.95
ERDINGER OKTOBERFEST 12Z 4/6/11.20z 5 $23.47
ERDINGER OKTOBERFEST 12Z 50 Ltr 1 $146.00
ERDINGER PIKANTUS 16.9Z 12/16.90z 1 $29.95
ERDINGER SOMMERWEISSE 4X6 BTL 11.2Z 4/6/11.20z 1 $27.97
ERDINGER SOMMERWEISSE 4X6 BTL 11.2Z 4/6/11.20z 5 $23.47
Erie Brewing Bayfront Blonde 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Bayfront Blonde 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Bayfront Blonde 4/6/120z 60 $27.50
Erie Brewing Bayfront Blonde 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Derailed Black Cherry Ale 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Derailed Black Cherry Ale 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Derailed Black Cherry Ale 4/6/120z 60 $27.50
Erie Brewing Derailed Black Cherry Ale 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Final Destination IPA 15.5 gal 1 $199.00
Erie Brewing Final Destination IPA 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Erie Brewing Final Destination IPA 4/6/120z 60 $39.95
Erie Brewing Final Destination IPA 5.16 gal 1 $93.00
Erie brewing Johnny Rails Pumpkin Ale 15.5 gal 1 $199.00
Erie brewing Johnny Rails Pumpkin Ale 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Erie brewing Johnny Rails Pumpkin Ale 4/6/120z 60 $39.95
Erie brewing Johnny Rails Pumpkin Ale 5.16 gal 1 $93.00
Erie Brewing Mad Anthony's APA 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Mad Anthony's APA 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Mad Anthony's APA 4/6/120z 60 $27.50
Erie Brewing Mad Anthony's APA 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Misery Bay IPA 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Misery Bay IPA 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Misery Bay IPA 4/6/120z 60 $27.50
Erie Brewing Misery Bay IPA 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Oktoberfest 15.5 gal 1 $199.00
Erie Brewing Oktoberfest 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Erie Brewing Oktoberfest 4/6/120z 60 $39.95
Erie Brewing Oktoberfest 5.16 gal 1 $93.00
Erie Brewing OI' Red Cease & Desist Wee Heavy Ale 15.5 gal 1 $215.00
Erie Brewing OI' Red Cease & Desist Wee Heavy Ale 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing OI' Red Cease & Desist Wee Heavy Ale 4/6/120z 60 $27.50
Erie Brewing OI' Red Cease & Desist Wee Heavy Ale 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
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Erie Brewing Railbender Ale 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Railbender Ale 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Railbender Ale 4/6/120z 60 $27.50
Erie Brewing Railbender Ale 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Skipper's Stout 15.5 gal 1 $215.00
Erie Brewing Skipper's Stout 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Erie Brewing Skipper's Stout 4/6/120z 60 $39.95
Erie Brewing Soliel Shandy 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Soliel Shandy 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Soliel Shandy 4/6/120z 60 $27.50
Erie Brewing Soliel Shandy 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
FCB FAR AWAY IPA 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $29.97
FCB FAR AWAY IPA KEG 5.16G 5.16 gal 1 $89.00
FCB LUNCHBOX VARIETY PK 2X12 CN SD/F&A/MT/RB 12Z 2/12/120z 1 $25.48
FCB MAJOR TOMS POM WHEAT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $29.97
FCB RED BANSHEE RED ALT ALE 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $29.97
FCB RED BANSHEE RED ALT ALE KEG 5.16G 5.16 gal 1 $89.00
FCB SHOT DOWN CHOC STOUT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $29.97
FCB SHOT DOWN CHOC STOUT KEG 5.16G 5.16 gal 1 $89.00
Fruli Strawberry Belgian White Ale 30 Ltr. 1 $219.95
Fruli Strawberry Belgian White Ale 4/6/11.20z 1 $61.95
Full Sail Wassail 4/6/120z 1 $24.67
Full Sail Wassail 4/6/120z 15 $24.00
Full Sail Amber Ale 4/6/120z 1 $24.67
Full Sail Amber Ale 4/6/120z 15 $24.00
Full Sail Amber Ale 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Full Sail Amber Ale 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
FULL SAIL BBN AGED WHEATWN ALE 12/220z 1 $109.95
Full Sail Blood Orange Wheat Ale 4/6/120z 1 $24.67
Full Sail Blood Orange Wheat Ale 4/6/120z 15 $24.00
Full Sail Blood Orange Wheat Ale 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Full Sail Blood Orange Wheat Ale 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail Blood Orange Wheat Ale 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Full Sail Cascade Pilsner 4/6/120z 1 $24.67
Full Sail Cascade Pilsner 4/6/120z 15 $24.00
Full Sail Cascade Pilsner 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Full Sail Cascade Pilsner 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail Cascade Pilsner 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
FULL SAIL EXIT 63 BLONDE ALE 12PK CN 12Z 12/120z 1 $13.74
FULL SAIL EXIT 63 BLONDE ALE 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $24.67
FULL SAIL EXIT 63 BLONDE ALE 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 15 $24.00
Full Sail Hop Pursuit Northwest IPA 4/6/120z 1 $24.67
Full Sail Hop Pursuit Northwest IPA 4/6/120z 15 $24.00
Full Sail Hop Pursuit Northwest IPA 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Full Sail Hop Pursuit Northwest IPA 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
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4000A-032E
Rev. 5/04
6130117
KLD
711017

Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 4 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice

Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,

Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.

Off Premise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost

Full Sail Hop Pursuit Northwest IPA 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Full Sail I.P.A 15.5 gal 1 $148.00
Full Sail I.P.A 15.5 gal 2 $143.00
Full Sail I.P.A 15.5 gal 5 $139.00
Full Sail I.P.A 4/6/120z 1 $24.67
Full Sail I.P.A 4/6/120z 15 $24.00
Full Sail I.P.A 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Full Sail I.P.A 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail I.P.A 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Full Sail Ipapaya 4/6/120z 1 $24.67
Full Sail Ipapaya 4/6/120z 15 $24.00
FULL SAIL TROPHY CASE NR BTL AM/IPA/CP/PS 1/12/120z 1 $13.92
Fuller ESB 50 Ltr 1 $175.00
Fuller London Pride 50 Ltr 1 $175.00
Fuller's ESB 6/4/11.20z 1 $43.15
Fuller's London Porter 50 Ltr 1 $175.00
Fuller's London Porter 6/4/11.20z 1 $43.15
Fuller's London Pride 6/4/11.20z 1 $43.15
Fuller's Vintage Ale (Limited & Seasonal) 12/16.90z 1 $88.95
GOLDMINE LAGER 4X6 WF CAN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $15.25
Hacker Pschorr Munich Gold (Lager) 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.95
Hacker Pschorr Munich Gold (Lager) 50 Ltr 1 $157.00
Hacker Pschorr Oktoberfest 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.95
Hacker Pschorr Oktoberfest 50 Ltr 1 $160.00
Hacker Pschorr Oktoberfest 12pk 2/12/11.20z 1 $32.95
Hacker Pschorr Weiss 2/12/11.20z 1 $32.95
Hacker Pschorr Weiss 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.95
Hacker Pschorr Weiss 50 Ltr 1 $157.00
Hacker Pschorr Weiss Dark 50 Ltr 1 $157.00
High Heel Slingback Perry Ale 5.16 gal 1 $69.95
High Heel Slingback Perry Ale 6/4/120z 1 $36.95
High Heel Slingback Perry Ale 6/4/120z 2 $34.95
High Heel Slingback Perry Ale 6/4/120z 5 $33.95
High Heel Too Hop'd To Handle IPA 5.16 gal 1 $69.95
High Heel Too Hop'd To Handle IPA 6/4/120z 1 $36.95
High Heel Too Hop'd To Handle IPA 6/4/120z 2 $34.95
High Heel Too Hop'd To Handle IPA 6/4/120z 5 $33.95
Honor Cherry Wheat 4/6/120z 1 $40.50
Honor Cherry Wheat 5.16 gal 1 $115.00
Honor Golden Ale 4/6/120z 1 $32.95
Honor Golden Ale 5.16 gal 1 $89.95
Honor Golden Ale can 4/6/120z 1 $32.96
Honor Night Vision Maple Porter 4/6/120z 1 $40.50
Honor Night Vision Maple Porter 5.16 gal 1 $115.00
Honor Warrior IPA 15.5 gal 1 $225.00
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DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022
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Counties Where
Price is in Effect:

4000A-032E
Rev. 5/04
6130117
KLD
711017

Ending Date _Until Further Notice

Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,

Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.

Off Premise
Product Pack

Honor Warrior IPA 15.5 gal
Honor Warrior IPA 4/6/120z
Honor Warrior IPA 5.16 gal
Honor Warrior IPA Can 4/6/120z
James Boag Lager 4/6/120z
Julius Echter Dunkel Weiss 30 Ltr.
Julius Echter Dunkel Weiss 4/4/160z
Julius Echter Helles Hefe Weiss 4/4/160z
Julius Echter Helles Hefe Weiss 50 Ltr
Kalik 4/6/120z
Kalik 4/6/120z
Kalik 4/6/120z
Kalik Gold 4/6/120z
Kalik Gold 4/6/120z
Kalik Gold 4/6/120z
Kalik Light 4/6/120z
Kalik Light 4/6/120z
Kalik Light 4/6/120z
Kalik Radler 4/6/120z
Kalik Radler 4/6/120z
Kalik Radler 4/6/120z
Kingfisher Lager 4/6/120z
Kingfisher Lager 4/6/120z
Kingfisher Lager 220z 12/220z
Kingfisher Lager 220z 12/220z
Kronenbourg 1664 4/6/11.20z
Kronenbourg 1664 4/6/11.20z
Kronenbourg 1664 4/6/11.20z
Kronenbourg 1664 4/6/11.20z
Kronenbourg 1664 50 Ltr
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 30 Ltr.
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 4/6/11.20z
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 4/6/11.20z
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 4/6/11.20z
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 4/6/11.20z
Lederer Pils 20/16.90z
Lederer Pils 20/16.90z
Lederer Pils 50 Ltr
Lederer Pils 50 Ltr
Left Coast Asylum Belgian Tripel 4/6/120z
Left Coast Asylum Belgian Tripel 5.16 gal
Left Coast Del Mar Street Dortmunder Lager 4/6/120z
Left Coast Hop Juice 12/220z
Left Coast Hop Juice 4/6/120z
Left Coast Hop Juice 5.16 gal
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Net Cost
$216.00
$36.95
$96.00
$36.60
$44.95
$110.00
$40.95
$40.95
$120.00
$24.76
$26.76
$23.80
$24.76
$26.76
$23.80
$24.76
$26.76
$23.80
$24.76
$26.76
$23.80
$29.95
$27.95
$29.95
$27.95
$31.50
$28.50
$27.50
$26.50
$123.00
$90.00
$31.50
$28.50
$27.50
$26.50
$42.95
$36.95
$136.00
$126.00
$41.95
$109.00
$35.95
$59.95
$41.95
$109.00
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Off Premise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost

Left Coast Trestles IPA 4/6/120z 1 $35.95
Left Coast Trestles IPA 5.16 gal 1 $89.00
Left Coast Una Mas Dark Lager 4/6/120z 1 $35.95
Left Coast VooDoo American Stout 4/6/120z 1 $41.95
Left Coast VooDoo American Stout 5.16 gal 1 $109.00
Louder Bangin' Ale by Joe Elliot of Def Leppard 24/11.20z 1 $89.95
Louder Bangin' Ale by Joe Elliot of Def Leppard 30 Ltr. 1 $245.00
Lucky Buddha 4x6 pack 4/6/11.160z 1 $29.97
Moretti Birra 30 Ltr. 1 $89.00
Moretti Birra 4/6/11.20z 1 $27.20
Moretti La Rossa 4/6/11.20z 1 $28.80
Moretti LaRossa 5.16 gal 1 $84.50
Napa Smith Amber Ale 6/4/120z 1 $35.95
Napa Smith Hopageddon 5.16 gal 1 $99.00
Napa Smith Hopageddon 6/4/120z 1 $61.95
Napa Smith Lost Dog 5.16 gal 1 $72.00
Napa Smith Lost Dog 6/4/120z 1 $39.95
Napa Smith Organic IPA 5.16 gal 1 $72.00
Napa Smith Organic IPA 6/4/120z 1 $39.95
Napa Smith Pale Ale 5.16 gal 1 $69.00
Napa Smith Pale Ale 6/4/120z 1 $35.95
NAUTI SELTZER CRNBRY MALT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $29.97
NAUTI SELTZER GRPFRT MALT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $29.97
NAUTI SELTZER LMN LIME MALT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $29.97
NAUTI SELTZER RSPBRY MALT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $29.97
O'Hara's Red 6/4/11.20z 1 $45.95
O'Hara's Stout 6/4/11.20z 1 $45.95
Porterhouse Irish Red Ale 12/11.20z 1 $30.95
Porterhouse Irish Red Ale 50 Ltr 1 $209.00
Porterhouse Oyster Stout 12/11.20z 1 $44.95
Porterhouse Oyster Stout 50 Ltr 1 $209.00
Red Horse Beer 4/6/120z 1 $26.98
Rockdale LT 24/120z 1 $50.00
Rockdale LT 24/120z 5 $12.80
Rockdale LT 24/160Z 1 $16.68
San Miguel Cerveza Negra 4/6/120z 1 $26.98
San Miguel Light 4/6/120z 1 $26.98
San Miguel Pale Pilsen 4/6/120z 1 $26.98
Sesion Cerveza 12/110z 1 $11.97
Sesion Cerveza 4/6/110z 1 $21.56
Sesion Cerveza 4/6/110z 15 $21.36
Session Black 12/110z 1 $11.97
Session Black 4/6/110z 1 $21.56
Session Black 4/6/110z 15 $21.36
Session Black 5.16 gal 1 $64.00

Page 6 of 20



DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DEPR Form AB&T

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO 40007 032€
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022 ’
NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)
Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc. Date 6/30/17
Location Address 6256 North “W” Street License No. JDBW 27-00409 KLD
City Pensacola Beginning Date 71017
Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 7 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice
Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,
Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
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Session Black 5.16 gal 5 $59.00
Session Black 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Session Fest Red Lager (Fall Seasonal) 12/110z 1 $11.97
Session Golden Lager 12/110z 1 $11.97
Session Golden Lager 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session Golden Lager 5.16 gal 5 $59.00
Session Golden Lager 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Session IPA 12/110z 1 $11.97
Session IPA 4/6/110z 1 $21.56
Session IPA 4/6/110z 15 $21.36
Session IPA 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session IPA 5.16 gal 5 $59.00
Session IPA 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Session Lager 12/110z 1 $11.97
Session Lager 15.5 gal 1 $148.00
Session Lager 15.5 gal 2 $143.00
Session Lager 15.5 gal 5 $139.00
Session Lager 4/6/110z 1 $21.56
Session Lager 4/6/110z 15 $21.36
Session Lager 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session Lager 5.16 gal 5 $59.00
Session Lager 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Session Lager Can 15/120z 1 $11.08
Session Lager Can 4/6/120z 1 $21.56
Session Mashup (Lager, Wheat, IPA, Seasonal) 12/110z 1 $11.97
Session Premium Cream Ale 12/110z 1 $11.97
Session Premium Cream Ale 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session Premium Cream Ale 5.16 gal 5 $59.00
Session Premium Cream Ale 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Session Watermelon Wheat 12/110z 1 $11.97
Session Wheat 12/110z 1 $11.97
Session Wheat 4/6/110z 1 $21.56
Session Wheat 4/6/110z 15 $21.36
Session Wheat 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session Wheat 5.16 gal 5 $59.00
Session Wheat 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Tiger Lager Beer 4/6/120z 1 $28.13
Tiger Lager Beer 6/4/160z 1 $36.95
Tiger Lager Beer 6/4/160z 5 $31.45
Trouble Amber 4/6/120z 1 $19.96
Trouble Combo 2/12/120z 1 $19.96
Trouble IPA 4/6/120z 1 $19.96
Trouble Pale 4/6/120z 1 $19.96
Trouble White 4/6/120z 1 $19.96
Tucher Dunkles Hefe Weizen 20/16.90z 1 $39.95
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Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc. Date
Location Address 6256 North “W” Street License No. JDBW 27-00409
City Pensacola Beginning Date

Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 8 of 20
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Price is in Effect:

DBPR Form AB&T
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Rev. 5/04
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Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,
Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.

Product
Tucher Dunkles Hefe Weizen
Tucher Dunkles Hefe Weizen
Tucher Dunkles Hefe Weizen
Tucher Festbier
Tucher Festbier
Tucher Hefe Weizen Non Alcholic
Tucher Hefe Weizen Non Alcholic
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen Mini Keg
Tucher Kristall Weizen
Tusker Lager 120z
Unibrew Ephemere Blueberry
Unibrew Ephemere Pear
Unibrew Ephemere Pear
Unibroue 17 Grand Reserve (Limited release)
UNIBROUE A TOUT LE MONDE ALE 6X4 BTL 12Z
UNIBROUE A TOUT LE MONDE ALE 6X4 BTL 12Z
UNIBROUE A TOUT LE MONDE ALE 6X4 BTL 12Z
UNIBROUE A TOUT LE MONDE ALE KEG 5.16G
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly
Unibroue Don de Dieu
Unibroue Don de Dieu
Unibroue Don de Dieu
Unibroue Don de Dieu
Unibroue Don de Dieu
Unibroue Ephemere
Unibroue Ephemere
Unibroue Ephemere
Unibroue Ephemere
Unibroue Ephemere Cranberry
Unibroue La Fin du Monde
Unibroue La Fin du Monde
Unibroue La Fin du Monde
Unibroue La Fin du Monde
Unibroue La Fin du Monde
Unibroue La Fin du Monde

Off Premise
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Pack
20/16.90z
30 Ltr.
30 Ltr.
50 Ltr
50 Ltr
20/16.90z
20/16.90z
20/16.90z
20/16.90z
4/6/11.20z
4/6/11.20z
50 Ltr
50 Ltr
2/5 ltr.
20/16.90z
24/120z
12/750ml
12/750ml
5.16 gal
12/750ml
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
5.16 gal
15.5 gal
15.5 gal
4/6/120z
4/6/120z
5.16 gal
12/750ml
12/750ml
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
5.16 gal
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
5.16 gal
12/750ml
12/750ml
15.5 gal
15.5 gal
5.16 gal
6/4/120z

Quantity
3

Ol = — 48 8 A a1 W W W o W

01_\0_)_\_\01_\”_\_\8

- o

A AN 2 W= -

Net Cost
$36.95
$101.95
$95.95
$136.00
$126.00
$39.95
$36.95
$39.95
$36.95
$28.75
$24.75
$147.00
$137.00
$32.95
$39.95
$47.25
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00
$119.00
$53.30
$49.00
$45.00
$85.00
$155.00
$145.00
$30.00
$26.00
$85.00
$72.95
$64.00
$53.30
$49.00
$45.00
$85.00
$53.30
$49.00
$45.00
$40.00
$72.95
$64.00
$219.95
$199.95
$125.00
$53.30



DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES

Distributor

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO

1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022

(MALT BEVERAGES)

Republic National Distributing Co, Inc.

Location Address 6256 North “W” Street

City Pensacola

License No. JDBW

27-00409

Beginning Date

Notice No. 2017

- 10

Counties Where
Price is in Effect:

Product
Unibroue La Fin du Monde
Unibroue La Fin du Monde
Unibroue La Resolution (very Limited)
Unibroue La Resolution (very Limited)
Unibroue La Resolution (very Limited)
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Raftman
Unibroue Sommelier Selection
Unibroue Sommelier Selection
Unibroue Terrible
Unibroue Terrible
Unibroue Terrible
Unibroue Terrible
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Verdi Acia
Verdi Acia M&M all 750's
Verdi Acia M&M all 750's
Verdi Green Apple M&M all 750's
Verdi Green Apple M&M all 750's
Verdi Green Apple Sparkletini
Verdi Peach M&M all 750's
Verdi Peach M&M all 750's
Verdi Peach Sparkletini
Verdi Rapberry Sparkletini
Verdi Raspberry 6x2
Verdi Raspberry M&M all 750's
Verdi Raspberry M&M all 750's
Verdi Raspberry Sparkletini
Verdi Rosa Sparkeltini
Verdi Rosa Sparkeltini M&M all 750's
Verdi Rosa Sparkeltini M&M all 750's
Verdi Spumante
Verdi Spumante
Verdi Spumante 6X2
Verdi Spumante M&M all 750's
Verdi Spumante M&M all 750's

Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
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DBPR Form AB&T
4000A-032E
Rev. 5/04

6130117

Ending Date _Until Further Notice
Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,

Off Premise
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Pack
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
12/750ml
12/750ml
5.16 gal
12/750ml
12/750ml
5.16 gal
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
5.16 gal
4/6/120z
4/6/120z
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
5.16 gal
12/750ml
5.16 gal
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
4/6/80z
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
4/6/80z
6/2/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml

Quantity

01_\_\@_\_\|\)_\BU1

01_\_\_\_\0_)@_\”_\_\8

13 o N}
O =5 050 =9

50

Net Cost

$49.00
$45.00
$105.00
$99.00
$155.00
$72.95
$64.00
$125.00
$53.30
$49.00
$45.00
$40.00
$41.95
$36.95
$85.50
$76.55
$64.00
$141.50
$72.95
$125.00
$53.30
$49.00
$45.00
$49.00
$48.00
$40.80
$48.00
$40.80
$49.00
$48.00
$40.80
$49.00
$39.00
$49.00
$48.00
$40.80
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$40.80
$49.00
$39.00
$49.00
$48.00
$40.80



DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DBPR Form AB&T
DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO 40007 032€

1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022

NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)

Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc. Date 6/30/17
Location Address 6256 North “W” Street License No. JDBW 27-00409 KLD
City Pensacola Beginning Date 71017
Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 10 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice
Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,
Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
Off Premise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost
Verdi Strawberry Sparkeltini 12/750ml 1 $49.00
Verdi Strawberry Sparkeltini M&M all 750's 12/750ml 5 $48.00
Verdi Strawberry Sparkeltini M&M all 750's 12/750ml 50 $40.80
4/6/11.20z 1 $39.95

Wurzburger Pilsner
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DBPR Form AB&T
DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022

NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)

Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc.

Date

Location Address 6256 North “W” Street

City Pensacola

License No. JDBW

27-00409

Beginning Date

4000A-032E
Rev. 5/04
6130117
KLD
711017

Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 11 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice

Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,

Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.

OnPremise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost

Affligem Blond Ale 4/6/11.20z 1 $42.95
Affligem Blond Ale 5.16 gal 1 $111.00
Augustiner Edelstof 4/6/120z 1 $47.95
Augustiner Maximator 4/6/120z 1 $44.95
B&J EXOTIC BERRY COOLER 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $36.00
B&J FUZZY NAVEL COOLER 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $36.00
B&J MARGARITA 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $36.00
B&J MOJITO 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $36.00
B&J PINA COLADA 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $36.00
B&J Pomegranate 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $36.00
B&J SANGRIA 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $36.00
B&J STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 6X4 331M 6/4/120z 1 $36.00
Banks Beer 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
Banks Beer 4/6/120z 5 $28.95
Banks Beer 4/6/120z 60 $25.65
Butte Creek Organic IPA 4/6/120z 1 $29.95
Butte Creek Organic Pale Ale 4/6/120z 1 $29.95
Butte Creek Organic Pilsner 4/6/120z 1 $29.95
Butte Creek Organic Porter 4/6/120z 1 $29.95
Casa Beer 4/6/120z 1 $36.00
Cooper's Pale Ale 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Cooper's Pale Ale 50 Ltr 1 $170.00
Cooper's Sparkling Ale 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Cooper's Stout 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Corsendonk Agnus Tripel (Pale) 6/4/120z 1 $77.95
Corsendonk Pater Dubbel (Brown) 6/4/120z 1 $77.95
Day of the Dead Hefe Weizen 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.60
Day of the Dead IPA 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.60
Dixie Blackened Voodoo 4/6/120z 1 $36.50
EFES 100% MALT 4X6 11.2Z 4/6/120z 1 $35.95
Efes Pilsner 4/6/120z 1 $35.95
EFES ZERO NA 4X6 11.2Z 4/6/120z 1 $35.95
Einstok Arctic Pale Ale 4/6/11.20z 1 $38.95
Einstok Arctic Pale Ale Key Keg 30 Ltr. 1 $113.00
Einstok Arctic Pale Ale Key Keg 30 Ltr. 10 $101.00
Einstok Doppelbock (Seasonal) 4/6/120z 1 $40.95
Einstok Icelandic Arctic Berry Ale Can 4/6/11.20z 1 $31.95
EINSTOK ICELANDIC WEE HEAVY BR 4X6 BTL 11.2Z 4/6/11.20z 1 $44.95
EINSTOK ICELANDIC WEE HEAVY BR KEY KEG NR 30L 30 Ltr. 1 $125.00
Einstok Toasted Porter 30 Ltr. 1 $113.00
Einstok Toasted Porter 30 Ltr. 10 $101.00
Einstok Toasted Porter 4/6/11.20z 1 $38.95
Einstok White Ale 4/6/11.20z 1 $38.95
Einstok White Ale Key Keg 30 Ltr. 1 $113.00
Einstok White Ale Key Keg 30 Ltr. 10 $101.00
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DBPR Form AB&T
DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022

NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)

Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc.

Date

Location Address 6256 North “W” Street

City Pensacola

License No. JDBW

27-00409

Beginning Date

4000A-032E
Rev. 5/04
6130117
KLD
711017

Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 12 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice

Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,

Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.

OnPremise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost

ERDINGER DUNKEL 4X6 BTL 11.20Z 4/6/11.20z 1 $31.95
ERDINGER DUNKEL KEG 30L 30 Ltr. 1 $99.00
ERDINGER HEFE 13.2G 50 Ltr 1 $149.95
ERDINGER HEFE 13.2G 50 Ltr 3 $139.95
ERDINGER HEFE 16.9Z 12/16.90z 1 $28.95
ERDINGER HEFE 4X6 12Z 4/6/11.20z 1 $31.95
ERDINGER HEFE DARK 16.9Z 12/16.90z 1 $28.95
ERDINGER HEFE WEIZEN 6X4 CAN 16.9Z 6/4/16.90Z 1 $40.95
ERDINGER N/A BEER 122 4/6/11.20z 1 $27.95
ERDINGER OKTOBERFEST 12Z 4/6/11.20z 1 $33.95
ERDINGER OKTOBERFEST 12Z 50 Ltr 1 $146.00
ERDINGER PIKANTUS 16.9Z 12/16.90z 1 $29.95
ERDINGER SOMMERWEISSE 4X6 BTL 11.2Z 4/6/11.20z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Bayfront Blonde 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Bayfront Blonde 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Bayfront Blonde 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Derailed Black Cherry Ale 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Derailed Black Cherry Ale 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Derailed Black Cherry Ale 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Final Destination IPA 15.5 gal 1 $199.00
Erie Brewing Final Destination IPA 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Erie Brewing Final Destination IPA 5.16 gal 1 $93.00
Erie brewing Johnny Rails Pumpkin Ale 15.5 gal 1 $199.00
Erie brewing Johnny Rails Pumpkin Ale 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Erie brewing Johnny Rails Pumpkin Ale 5.16 gal 1 $93.00
Erie Brewing Mad Anthony's APA 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Mad Anthony's APA 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Mad Anthony's APA 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Misery Bay IPA 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Misery Bay IPA 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Misery Bay IPA 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Oktoberfest 15.5 gal 1 $199.00
Erie Brewing Oktoberfest 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Erie Brewing Oktoberfest 5.16 gal 1 $93.00
Erie Brewing OI' Red Cease & Desist Wee Heavy Ale 15.5 gal 1 $215.00
Erie Brewing OI' Red Cease & Desist Wee Heavy Ale 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing OI' Red Cease & Desist Wee Heavy Ale 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Railbender Ale 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Railbender Ale 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Railbender Ale 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
Erie Brewing Skipper's Stout 15.5 gal 1 $215.00
Erie Brewing Skipper's Stout 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Erie Brewing Skipper's Stout 5.16 gal 1 $96.00
Erie Brewing Skipper's Stout 5.16 gal 1 $96.00
Erie Brewing Skipper's Stout 5.16 gal 1 $96.00
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DEPR Form AB&T

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO 40007 032€
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022 ’
NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)
Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc. Date 6/30/17
Location Address 6256 North “W” Street License No. JDBW 27-00409 KLD
City Pensacola Beginning Date 71017
Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 13 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice
Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,
Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
OnPremise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost
Erie Brewing Skipper's Stout 5.16 gal 1 $96.00
Erie Brewing Soliel Shandy 15.5 gal 1 $160.00
Erie Brewing Soliel Shandy 4/6/120z 1 $31.95
Erie Brewing Soliel Shandy 5.16 gal 1 $79.00
FCB FAR AWAY IPA 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
FCB FAR AWAY IPA KEG 5.16G 5.16 gal 1 $89.00
FCB LUNCHBOX VARIETY PK 2X12 CN SD/F&A/MT/RB 122 2/12/120z 1 $29.95
FCB MAJOR TOMS POM WHEAT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
FCB RED BANSHEE RED ALT ALE 4X6 CN 122 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
FCB RED BANSHEE RED ALT ALE KEG 5.16G 5.16 gal 1 $89.00
FCB SHOT DOWN CHOC STOUT 4X6 CN 122 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
FCB SHOT DOWN CHOC STOUT KEG 5.16G 5.16 gal 1 $89.00
Franziskaner Dunkel 30 Ltr. 10 $88.00
Fruli Strawberry Belgian White Ale 30 Ltr. 1 $219.95
Fruli Strawberry Belgian White Ale 4/6/11.20z 1 $61.95
Full Sail Wassail 4/6/120z 1 $28.95
Full Sail Amber Ale 4/6/120z 1 $28.95
Full Sail Amber Ale 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Full Sail Amber Ale 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail Amber Ale 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail Amber Ale 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail Amber Ale 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail Amber Ale 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
FULL SAIL BBN AGED WHEATWN ALE 12/220z 1 $109.95
Full Sail Blood Orange Wheat Ale 4/6/120z 1 $28.95
Full Sail Blood Orange Wheat Ale 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Full Sail Blood Orange Wheat Ale 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail Blood Orange Wheat Ale 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Full Sail Cascade Pilsner 4/6/120z 1 $28.95
Full Sail Cascade Pilsner 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Full Sail Cascade Pilsner 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail Cascade Pilsner 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
FULL SAIL EXIT 63 BLONDE ALE 12PK CN 12Z 12/120z 1 $14.48
FULL SAIL EXIT 63 BLONDE ALE 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $28.95
Full Sail Hop Pursuit Northwest IPA 4/6/120z 1 $28.95
Full Sail Hop Pursuit Northwest IPA 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Full Sail Hop Pursuit Northwest IPA 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail Hop Pursuit Northwest IPA 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Full Sail I.P.A 15.5 gal 1 $148.00
Full Sail I.P.A 15.5 gal 2 $143.00
Full Sail I.P.A 15.5 gal 5 $139.00
Full Sail I.P.A 4/6/120z 1 $28.95
Full Sail I.P.A 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Full Sail I.P.A 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Full Sail I.P.A 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DEPR Form AB&T

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO 40007 032€
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022 ’
NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)
Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc. Date 6/30/17
Location Address 6256 North “W” Street License No. JDBW 27-00409 KLD
City Pensacola Beginning Date 71017
Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 14 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice
Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,
Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
OnPremise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost
Full Sail Ipapaya 4/6/120z 1 $28.95
FULL SAIL TROPHY CASE NR BTL AM/IPA/CP/PS 1/12/120z 1 $14.48
Fuller ESB 50 Ltr 1 $175.00
Fuller London Pride 50 Ltr 1 $175.00
Fuller's ESB 6/4/11.20z 1 $43.15
Fuller's London Porter 50 Ltr 1 $175.00
Fuller's London Porter 6/4/11.20z 1 $43.15
Fuller's London Pride 6/4/11.20z 1 $43.15
Fuller's Vintage Ale (Limited & Seasonal) 12/16.90z 1 $88.95
GOLDMINE LAGER 4X6 WF CAN 122 4/6/120z 1 $30.00
Hacker Pschorr Munich Gold (Lager) 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.95
Hacker Pschorr Munich Gold (Lager) 50 Ltr 1 $157.00
Hacker Pschorr Oktoberfest 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.95
Hacker Pschorr Oktoberfest 50 Ltr 1 $160.00
Hacker Pschorr Oktoberfest 12pk 2/12/11.20z 1 $32.95
Hacker Pschorr Weiss 2/12/11.20z 1 $32.95
Hacker Pschorr Weiss 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.95
Hacker Pschorr Weiss 50 Ltr 1 $157.00
Hacker Pschorr Weiss Dark 50 Ltr 1 $157.00
High Heel Slingback Perry Ale 5.16 gal 1 $69.95
High Heel Slingback Perry Ale 5.16 gal 2 $66.95
High Heel Slingback Perry Ale 5.16 gal 3 $64.95
High Heel Slingback Perry Ale 6/4/120z 1 $36.95
High Heel Too Hop'd To Handle IPA 5.16 gal 1 $69.95
High Heel Too Hop'd To Handle IPA 5.16 gal 2 $66.95
High Heel Too Hop'd To Handle IPA 5.16 gal 3 $64.95
High Heel Too Hop'd To Handle IPA 6/4/120z 1 $36.95
Honor Cherry Wheat 4/6/120z 1 $43.50
Honor Cherry Wheat 5.16 gal 1 $115.00
Honor Golden Ale 4/6/120z 1 $33.95
Honor Golden Ale 5.16 gal 1 $89.95
Honor Golden Ale can 4/6/120z 1 $34.95
Honor Night Vision Maple Porter 4/6/120z 1 $43.50
Honor Night Vision Maple Porter 5.16 gal 1 $115.00
Honor Warrior IPA 15.5 gal 1 $225.00
Honor Warrior IPA 15.5 gal 3 $216.00
Honor Warrior IPA 4/6/120z 1 $37.95
Honor Warrior IPA 5.16 gal 1 $96.00
Honor Warrior IPA Can 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
James Boag Lager 4/6/120z 1 $44.95
Julius Echter Dunkel Weiss 30 Ltr. 1 $110.00
Julius Echter Dunkel Weiss 4/4/160z 1 $44.95
Julius Echter Helles Hefe Weiss 4/4/160z 1 $44.95
Julius Echter Helles Hefe Weiss 50 Ltr 1 $120.00
Kalik 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DEPR Form AB&T

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO 40007 032€
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022 ’
NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)
Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc. Date 6/30/17
Location Address 6256 North “W” Street License No. JDBW 27-00409 KLD
City Pensacola Beginning Date 71017
Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 15 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice
Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,
Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
OnPremise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost
Kalik 4/6/120z 10 $28.76
Kalik 4/6/120z 25 $24.76
Kalik Gold 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
Kalik Gold 4/6/120z 10 $28.76
Kalik Gold 4/6/120z 25 $24.76
Kalik Light 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
Kalik Light 4/6/120z 10 $28.76
Kalik Light 4/6/120z 25 $24.76
Kalik Radler 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
Kalik Radler 4/6/120z 10 $28.76
Kalik Radler 4/6/120z 25 $24.76
Kingfisher Lager 4/6/120z 1 $29.95
Kingfisher Lager 4/6/120z 5 $27.95
Kingfisher Lager 220z 12/220z 1 $29.95
Kingfisher Lager 220z 12/220z 5 $27.95
Kronenbourg 1664 4/6/11.20z 1 $31.50
Kronenbourg 1664 50 Ltr 1 $123.00
Kronenbourg 1664 50 Ltr 2 $113.00
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 30 Ltr. 1 $90.00
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 30 Ltr. 2 $80.00
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 4/6/11.20z 1 $32.95
Lederer Pils 20/16.90z 1 $42.95
Lederer Pils 20/16.90z 3 $36.95
Lederer Pils 50 Ltr 1 $136.00
Lederer Pils 50 Ltr 3 $126.00
Left Coast Asylum Belgian Tripel 4/6/120z 1 $42.95
Left Coast Asylum Belgian Tripel 5.16 gal 1 $109.00
Left Coast Del Mar Street Dortmunder Lager 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Left Coast Hop Juice 12/220z 1 $59.95
Left Coast Hop Juice 4/6/120z 1 $42.95
Left Coast Hop Juice 5.16 gal 1 $109.00
Left Coast Trestles IPA 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Left Coast Trestles IPA 5.16 gal 1 $89.00
Left Coast Una Mas Dark Lager 4/6/120z 1 $39.95
Left Coast VooDoo American Stout 4/6/120z 1 $42.95
Left Coast VooDoo American Stout 5.16 gal 1 $109.00
Louder Bangin' Ale by Joe Elliot of Def Leppard 24/11.20z 1 $94.95
Louder Bangin' Ale by Joe Elliot of Def Leppard 30 Ltr. 1 $245.00
Lucky Buddha 4x6 pack 4/6/11.160z 1 $31.95
Moretti Birra 2/12/11.20z 1 $28.05
Moretti Birra 30 Ltr. 1 $89.00
Moretti Birra 4/6/11.20z 1 $28.80
Moretti Birra 4/6/11.20z 3 $25.80
Moretti La Rossa 4/6/11.20z 1 $28.80
Moretti La Rossa 4/6/11.20z 3 $25.80
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DEPR Form AB&T

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO 40007 032€
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022 ’
NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)
Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc. Date 6/30/17
Location Address 6256 North “W” Street License No. JDBW 27-00409 KLD
City Pensacola Beginning Date 71017
Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 16 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice
Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,
Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
OnPremise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost
Moretti LaRossa 5.16 gal 1 $84.50
Napa Smith Amber Ale 6/4/120z 1 $35.95
Napa Smith Hopageddon 5.16 gal 1 $99.00
Napa Smith Hopageddon 6/4/120z 1 $61.95
Napa Smith Lost Dog 5.16 gal 1 $72.00
Napa Smith Lost Dog 6/4/120z 1 $39.95
Napa Smith Organic IPA 5.16 gal 1 $72.00
Napa Smith Organic IPA 6/4/120z 1 $39.95
Napa Smith Pale Ale 5.16 gal 1 $69.00
Napa Smith Pale Ale 6/4/120z 1 $35.95
NAUTI SELTZER CRNBRY MALT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
NAUTI SELTZER GRPFRT MALT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
NAUTI SELTZER LMN LIME MALT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
NAUTI SELTZER RSPBRY MALT 4X6 CN 12Z 4/6/120z 1 $30.95
O'Hara's Red 6/4/11.20z 1 $45.95
O'Hara's Stout 6/4/11.20z 1 $45.95
Porterhouse Irish Red Ale 12/11.20z 1 $32.95
Porterhouse Irish Red Ale 50 Ltr 1 $209.00
Porterhouse Irish Red Ale 50 Ltr 2 $205.00
Porterhouse Irish Red Ale 50 Ltr 3 $199.00
Porterhouse Oyster Stout 12/11.20z 1 $44.95
Porterhouse Oyster Stout 50 Ltr 1 $209.00
Porterhouse Oyster Stout 50 Ltr 2 $205.00
Porterhouse Oyster Stout 50 Ltr 3 $199.00
Red Horse Beer 4/6/120z 1 $30.65
Rockdale LT 24/120z 1 $12.80
Rockdale LT 24/120z 1 $50.00
Rockdale LT 24/120z 1 $12.80
Rockdale LT 24/120z 1 $50.00
Rockdale LT 24/160Z2 1 $27.00
San Miguel Cerveza Negra 4/6/120z 1 $30.65
San Miguel Light 4/6/120z 1 $30.65
San Miguel Pale Pilsen 4/6/120z 1 $30.65
Sesion Cerveza 12/110z 1 $12.78
Sesion Cerveza 4/6/110z 1 $21.56
Session Black 12/110z 1 $12.78
Session Black 4/6/110z 1 $21.56
Session Black 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session Black 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Session Black 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Session Fest Red Lager (Fall Seasonal) 12/110z 1 $12.78
Session Golden Lager 12/110z 1 $12.78
Session Golden Lager 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session Golden Lager 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Session Golden Lager 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DEPR Form AB&T

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO 40007 032€
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022 ’
NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)
Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc. Date 6/30/17
Location Address 6256 North “W” Street License No. JDBW 27-00409 KLD
City Pensacola Beginning Date 71017
Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 17 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice
Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,
Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
OnPremise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost
Session IPA 12/110z 1 $12.78
Session IPA 4/6/110z 1 $21.56
Session IPA 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session IPA 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Session IPA 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Session Lager 12/110z 1 $12.78
Session Lager 15.5 gal 1 $148.00
Session Lager 15.5 gal 2 $143.00
Session Lager 15.5 gal 5 $139.00
Session Lager 4/6/110z 1 $21.56
Session Lager 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session Lager 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Session Lager 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Session Lager Can 15/120z 1 $18.00
Session Lager Can 4/6/120z 1 $21.56
Session Mashup (Lager, Wheat, IPA, Seasonal) 12/110z 1 $12.78
Session Premium Cream Ale 12/110z 1 $12.78
Session Premium Cream Ale 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session Premium Cream Ale 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Session Premium Cream Ale 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Session Watermelon Wheat 12/110z 1 $12.78
Session Wheat 12/110z 1 $12.78
Session Wheat 4/6/110z 1 $21.56
Session Wheat 5.16 gal 1 $64.00
Session Wheat 5.16 gal 3 $59.00
Session Wheat 5.16 gal 10 $55.00
Tiger Lager Beer 4/6/120z 1 $28.13
Tiger Lager Beer 6/4/160z 1 $37.95
Tiger Lager Beer 6/4/160z 5 $28.95
Trouble Amber 4/6/120z 1 $75.00
Trouble Combo 2/12/120z 1 $75.00
Trouble IPA 4/6/120z 1 $75.00
Trouble Pale 4/6/120z 1 $75.00
Trouble White 4/6/120z 1 $75.00
Tucher Dunkles Hefe Weizen 20/16.90z 1 $39.95
Tucher Dunkles Hefe Weizen 20/16.90z 3 $36.95
Tucher Dunkles Hefe Weizen 30 Ltr. 1 $101.95
Tucher Dunkles Hefe Weizen 30 Ltr. 3 $95.95
Tucher Festbier 50 Ltr 1 $136.00
Tucher Festbier 50 Ltr 3 $126.00
Tucher Hefe Weizen Non Alcholic 20/16.90z 1 $39.95
Tucher Hefe Weizen Non Alcholic 20/16.90z 3 $36.95
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen 20/16.90z 1 $39.95
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen 20/16.90z 3 $36.95
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen 4/6/11.20z 1 $29.95
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION DBPR Form AB&T
DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO 4000A-032E

1940 NORTH MONROE STREET * TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022 Rev. 5/04
NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES
(MALT BEVERAGES)

Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc. Date 6/30/17

Location Address 6256 North “W” Street License No. JDBW 27-00409 KLD

City Pensacola Beginning Date 71017

Notice No. 2017 - 10 Page 18 of 20 Ending Date _Until Further Notice

Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,

Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.

OnPremise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost

Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen 50 Ltr 1 $147.00
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen 50 Ltr 3 $137.00
Tucher Helles Hefe Weizen Mini Keg 2/5 Itr. 1 $32.95
Tucher Kristall Weizen 20/16.90z 3 $36.95
Tusker Lager 120z 24/120z 1 $47.25
Unibrew Ephemere Blueberry 12/750ml 1 $65.00
Unibrew Ephemere Pear 12/750ml 1 $65.00
Unibrew Ephemere Pear 5.16 gal 1 $50.00
Unibroue 17 Grand Reserve (Limited release) 12/750ml 1 $119.00
UNIBROUE A TOUT LE MONDE ALE 6X4 BTL 12Z 6/4/120z 1 $53.30
UNIBROUE A TOUT LE MONDE ALE 6X4 BTL 12Z 6/4/120z 5 $49.00
UNIBROUE A TOUT LE MONDE ALE 6X4 BTL 12Z 6/4/120z 20 $45.00
UNIBROUE A TOUT LE MONDE ALE KEG 5.16G 5.16 gal 1 $85.00
UNIBROUE A TOUT LE MONDE ALE KEG 5.16G 5.16 gal 3 $79.00
UNIBROUE A TOUT LE MONDE ALE KEG 5.16G 5.16 gal 8 $75.00
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly 15.5 gal 1 $155.00
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly 15.5 gal 2 $145.00
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly 4/6/120z 1 $30.00
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly 4/6/120z 5 $26.00
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly 5.16 gal 1 $85.00
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly 5.16 gal 3 $79.00
Unibroue Blanche de Chambly 5.16 gal 8 $75.00
Unibroue Don de Dieu 12/750ml 1 $72.95
Unibroue Don de Dieu 12/750ml 3 $64.00
Unibroue Don de Dieu 6/4/120z 1 $53.30
Unibroue Don de Dieu 6/4/120z 5 $49.00
Unibroue Don de Dieu 6/4/120z 20 $45.00
Unibroue Ephemere 5.16 gal 1 $85.00
Unibroue Ephemere 5.16 gal 3 $79.00
Unibroue Ephemere 5.16 gal 8 $75.00
Unibroue Ephemere 6/4/120z 1 $53.30
Unibroue Ephemere 6/4/120z 5 $49.00
Unibroue Ephemere 6/4/120z 20 $45.00
Unibroue Ephemere Cranberry 5.16 gal 1 $40.00
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 12/750ml 1 $72.95
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 12/750ml 3 $64.00
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 15.5 gal 1 $219.95
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 15.5 gal 2 $199.95
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 5.16 gal 1 $125.00
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 5.16 gal 3 $119.00
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 5.16 gal 8 $115.00
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 6/4/120z 1 $53.30
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 6/4/120z 5 $49.00
Unibroue La Fin du Monde 6/4/120z 20 $45.00
Unibroue La Resolution (very Limited) 12/750ml 1 $105.00
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DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES

Distributor

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022

(MALT BEVERAGES)

Republic National Distributing Co, Inc.

Date

Location Address 6256 North “W” Street

City Pensacola

Notice No. 2017

License No. JDBW

27-00409

Beginning Date

- 10

Counties Where
Price is in Effect:

Product
Unibroue La Resolution (very Limited)
Unibroue La Resolution (very Limited)
Unibroue La Resolution (very Limited)
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Maudite
Unibroue Raftman
Unibroue Sommelier Selection
Unibroue Sommelier Selection
Unibroue Terrible
Unibroue Terrible
Unibroue Terrible
Unibroue Terrible
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Unibroue Trois Pistoles
Verdi Acia
Verdi Acia M&M all 750's
Verdi Acia M&M all 750's
Verdi Green Apple M&M all 750's
Verdi Green Apple M&M all 750's
Verdi Green Apple Sparkletini
Verdi Peach M&M all 750's
Verdi Peach M&M all 750's
Verdi Peach Sparkletini
Verdi Rapberry Sparkletini
Verdi Raspberry 6x2
Verdi Raspberry 6x2
Verdi Raspberry 6x2
Verdi Raspberry 6x2
Verdi Raspberry M&M all 750's
Verdi Raspberry M&M all 750's
Verdi Raspberry Sparkletini
Verdi Rosa Sparkeltini
Verdi Rosa Sparkeltini M&M all 750's
Verdi Rosa Sparkeltini M&M all 750's

Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
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DBPR Form AB&T
4000A-032E
Rev. 5/04

6130117

Ending Date _Until Further Notice
Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,

On Premise
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Pack
12/750ml
5.16 gal
5.16 gal
12/750ml
12/750ml
5.16 gal
5.16 gal
5.16 gal
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
5.16 gal
4/6/120z
4/6/120z
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
5.16 gal
12/750ml
5.16 gal
5.16 gal
5.16 gal
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
6/4/120z
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
4/6/80z
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml

Quantity
2
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Net Cost

$99.00
$155.00
$145.00
$72.95
$64.00
$125.00
$119.00
$115.00
$53.30
$49.00
$45.00
$40.00
$41.95
$36.95
$85.50
$64.00
$76.55
$141.50
$72.95
$125.00
$119.00
$115.00
$53.30
$49.00
$45.00
$49.00
$48.00
$40.80
$48.00
$40.80
$49.00
$48.00
$40.80
$49.00
$39.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$40.80
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$40.80



DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET « TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022

NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES

(MALT BEVERAGES)
Distributor Republic National Distributing Co, Inc.

Date

Location Address 6256 North “W” Street

City Pensacola
Notice No. 2017 -

License No. JDBW

27-00409

Beginning Date
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DBPR Form AB&T
4000A-032E
Rev. 5/04

6130117

KLD
7/10117

Ending Date _Until Further Notice

Counties Where Our trade area: Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okalossa, Walton, Holmes, Washington, Bay,
Price is in Effect: Gulf, Calhoun, Jackson, Liberty, Liberty, Franklin, Wakulla, & Gadsden.
OnPremise
Product Pack Quantity Net Cost
Verdi Spumante 12/750ml 1 $49.00
Verdi Spumante 4/6/80z 1 $39.00
Verdi Spumante M&M all 750's 12/750ml 30 $48.00
Verdi Spumante M&M all 750's 12/750ml 50 $40.80
Verdi Strawberry Sparkeltini 12/750ml 1 $49.00
Verdi Strawberry Sparkeltini M&M all 750's 12/750ml 30 $48.00
Verdi Strawberry Sparkeltini M&M all 750's 12/750ml 50 $40.80
Wourzburger Pilsner 4/6/11.20z 1 $39.95

Colin Hof

Authorized Representative

Beer Marketing Manager
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